

Goodwill Industries of Mississippi, Inc. 104 East State Street Ridgeland, MS 39157

Goodwill of Mississippi transforms lives through lifelong learning and meaningful work.

Terms of Use for Goodwill Industries of Mississippi, Inc.'s Website

Welcome to the official website of *Goodwill Industries of Mississippi, Inc.* ("Goodwill of Mississippi"). By accessing and using our website, you agree to the following terms and conditions. Please read them carefully before using our website.

Acceptance of Terms

By accessing, browsing, or using this website, you acknowledge that you have read, understood, and agree to be bound by these terms and to comply with all applicable laws and regulations. If you do not agree to these terms, please do not use our website.

Use of Website

This website is provided by Goodwill Industries of Mississippi, Inc. and is intended for personal, non-commercial use. You may view, download, and print material from this website only for your personal, non-commercial use.

Intellectual Property Rights

The content on this website, including but not limited to text, graphics, logos, images, and software, is owned by Goodwill Industries of Mississippi, Inc. or its licensors and is protected by copyright and other intellectual property laws. You may not use any content in any way except as specifically authorized under these terms or with prior written permission from Goodwill.

User Conduct

In using this website, you agree:

- Not to disrupt or interfere with the security of, or otherwise abuse, the website, or any services, system resources, accounts, servers, or networks connected to or accessible through the website.
- Not to disrupt or interfere with any other user's enjoyment of the website.
- Not to upload, post, or otherwise transmit through or on this website any viruses or other harmful, disruptive, or destructive files.
- Not to use, frame, or utilize framing techniques to enclose any Goodwill trademark, logo, or other proprietary information without Goodwill's express written consent.
- Not to use meta tags or any other "hidden text" utilizing a Goodwill name, trademark, or product name without Goodwill's express written consent.
- To comply with all applicable laws regarding your use of the website.

Disclaimer of Warranties

Goodwill Industries of Mississippi, Inc. provides this website "as is" and without any warranty or condition, express or implied. Goodwill specifically disclaims any implied warranties of title, merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose, and non-infringement.



Goodwill Industries of Mississippi, Inc. 104 East State Street Ridgeland, MS 39157

Goodwill of Mississippi transforms lives through lifelong learning and meaningful work.

Limitation of Liability

In no event shall Goodwill Industries of Mississippi, Inc. or its affiliates be liable for any indirect, incidental, special, punitive, or consequential damages arising out of or in connection with your use of this website.

Indemnification

You agree to defend, indemnify, and hold harmless Goodwill Industries of Mississippi, Inc., its officers, directors, employees, and agents from and against any and all claims, damages, obligations, losses, liabilities, costs, or debt, and expenses arising from your use of, or access to, this website.

Modifications to the Terms

Goodwill Industries of Mississippi, Inc. reserves the right to modify these terms at any time without prior notice. Your continued use of this website after any changes signifies your acceptance of our new terms.

Termination

Goodwill reserves the right to terminate your access to the website without any advance notice for any reason whatsoever.

Governing Law

These terms and your use of this website are governed by the laws of the State of Mississippi, USA, without regard to its conflict of law provisions.

Contact Information

If you have any questions about these Terms of Use, please contact us at: Goodwill Industries of Mississippi, Inc. 104 East State Street, Ridgeland, MS39157 601-853-8110 goodwill@goodwillms.org